
Homeless Coordinator by District

District Person Name Email

Adair County Harmon, Robert Farley Robbie.Harmon@Adair.kyschools.us 

Allen County Harper,Trey trey.harper@Allen.kyschools.us 

Anchorage Independent Wiles, Sara Elizabeth sara.wiles@anchorage.kyschools.us 

Anderson County Harley, Travis Travis.Harley@anderson.kyschools.us 

Ashland Independent Runyon, Derek S derek.runyon@ashland.kyschools.us 

Augusta Independent Bryant, Chad Matthew chad.bryant@augusta.kyschools.us 

Ballard County Davis, Leslee W leslee.davis@ballard.kyschools.us 

Barbourville Independent Carey, Brian Douglas brian.carey@bville.kyschools.us 

Bardstown Independent Pickett, Christopher Nelson chris.Pickett@bardstown.kyschools.us

Barren County Downs, Lori Ann lori.downs@barren.kyschools.us

Bath County Harmon, Gaye Gaye.Harmon@Bath.kyschools.us

Beechwood Independent Kaiser, Justin Ryan Justin.Kaiser@beechwood.kyschools.us

Bell County Brock, Cynthia Honeycutt Cindy.brock@bell.kyschools.us

Bellevue Independent Huff, Ericka ericka.huff@dayton.kyschools.us

Berea Independent French, Kyle kyle.french@berea.kyschools.us

Boone County Raleigh, Mark Anthony mark.raleigh@boone.kyschools.us

Bourbon County Maynard, Jill jill.maynard@bourbon.kyschools.us

Bowling Green Independent Sherrill, Donald G donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us

Boyd County Prater, Marci Hicks Marci.Prater@Boyd.kyschools.us

Boyle County Slone, Christopher Owen christopher.slone@boyle.kyschools.us

Bracken County Fisher, Daniel Howard Daniel.Fisher@Bracken.kyschools.us

Breathitt County McElroy, Sabrina Camille Sabrina.McElroy@Breathitt.kyschools.us

Breckinridge County Harned, Mike mike.harned@breck.kyschools.us

Bullitt County Reynolds, Tiffany tiffany.reynolds@bullitt.kyschools.us

Burgin Independent Grimes, Matthew Todd Matt.Grimes@Burgin.kyschools.us

Butler County Wilson, Timothy Allen tim.wilson@butler.kyschools.us

Caldwell County White, Laura Lee laura.white@caldwell.kyschools.us

Calloway County McKeel, Joshua A Josh.McKeel@Calloway.kyschools.us

Campbell County Kaiser, Alaina Kristine Alaina.kaiser@campbell.kyschools.us

Campbellsville Independent Rhodes, Elisha M elisha.rhodes@cville.kyschools.us

Carlisle County Hobbs, Christy christy.hobbs@carlisle.kyschools.us

Carroll County Lohr, Mary Elizabeth mary.lohr@carroll.kyschools.us

Carter County Kouns, Pam pam.kouns@carter.kyschools.us

Casey County Williams, Luann luann.williams@casey.kyschools.us

Caverna Independent Richardson, Tyler Tyler.Richardson@caverna.kyschools.us

Christian County Saupe, Mary mary.saupe@christian.kyschools.us

Clark County Ward, Jami jami.ward@clark.kyschools.us

Clay County Stivers, Alene alene.stivers@clay.kyschools.us

Clinton County York, Julie Mcfall Julie.york@clinton.kyschools.us

Cloverport Independent Akridge, Danielle danielle.akridge@cloverport.kyschools.us

Corbin Independent Cecil, Nikki nikki.cecil@corbin.kyschools.us

Covington Independent Eifert, Lori lori.knochelmann@covington.kyschools.us

Crittenden County Lusby, Diana diana.lusby@crittenden.kyschools.us

Cumberland County Cash, Michelle michelle.cash@cumberland.kyschools.us

Danville Independent Jackson, Cameron cameron.jackson@danville.kyschools.us

Daviess County Taylor, Scott scott.taylor@daviess.kyschools.us
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Dawson Springs Independent Marshall, Todd todd.marshall@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us

Dayton Independent Huff, Ericka ericka.huff@dayton.kyschools.us

East Bernstadt Independent Jones, Vicki Parker vicki.jones@ebernstadt.kyschools.us

Edmonson County Talley, Alan James Alan alan.talley@edmonson.kyschools.us

Elizabethtown Independent Alvey, Cain cain.alvey@etown.kyschools.us

Elliott County Brammell, Brian E Brian.Brammell@Elliott.kyschools.us

Eminence Independent Lane, Kayleigh kayleigh.lane@eminence.kyschools.us

Erlanger-Elsmere Independent Werner, Shelley Shelley.Werner@erlanger.kyschools.us

Estill County Norton, Donald donald.norton@estill.kyschools.us

Fairview Independent Coleman, Benjamin ben.coleman@fairview.kyschools.us

Fayette County Johnson, TC t.c.johnson@fayette.kyschools.us

Fleming County Thompson, Carol Emmons carol.thompson@fleming.kyschools.us

Floyd County Moore, Amber Brook brook.moore@floyd.kyschools.us

Fort Thomas Independent Goetz, Mark Alan mark.goetz@fortthomas.kyschools.us

Frankfort Independent Hutcherson, Macy macy.haming@frankfort.kyschools.us. 

Franklin County Adams, Cassandra cassandra.adams@franklin.kyschools.us

Fulton Independent LeClere, Amanda amanda.leclere@fultonind.kyschools.us

Fulton County Parker, Tamra tamra.parker@fulton.kyschools.us

Gallatin County Arvin, David david.arvin@gallatin.kyschools.us

Garrard County Bolin, Scott D scott.bolin@GARRARD.kyschools.us

Glasgow Independent Murphy, Regina Danielle regina.murphy@glasgow.kyschools.us

Grant County Herald, Claudette Marie claudette.herald@grant.kyschools.us

Graves County Braden, Robert H robert.braden@graves.kyschools.us

Grayson County Baldwin, Joshua Linsley Josh.Baldwin@grayson.kyschools.us

Green County Hedgespeth, Crystal Lynn crystal.hedgespeth@green.kyschools.us

Greenup County Smith, Jason Scott jason.smith@greenup.kyschools.us

Hancock County Boling, Nick nick.boling@hancock.kyschools.us

Hardin County Rice, Krystal krystal.rice@hardin.kyschools.us

Harlan County Stewart, Gina Lynn Gina.Stewart@Harlan.kyschools.us

Harlan Independent Clem, Emily Bryson Emily.Clem@HarlanInd.kyschools.us

Harrison County Nichols, Jenny jenny.nichols@harrison.kyschools.us

Hart County Poynter, Allen allen.poynter@hart.kyschools.us

Hazard Independent Johnson, Nathan Todd Nathan.Johnson@hazard.kyschools.us

Henderson County Wolfe, Kasey C Kasey.Wolfe@henderson.kyschools.us

Henry County Woods, Zachary Jackson zach.woods@henry.kyschools.us

Hickman County Bizzle, Shane shane.bizzle@hickman.kyschools.us

Hopkins County Devine, April Marie april.devine@hopkins.kyschools.us

Jackson County Kerby, Brad brad.kerby@jackson.kyschools.us

Jackson Independent Davidson, Anjanette Rader Anjanette.Davidson@Jacksonind.kyschools.us

Jefferson County Danger-Mercaderes, Giselle giselle.danger@jefferson.kyschools.us

Jenkins Independent Baker, Rondall Derwin Rondall.Baker@jenkins.kyschools.us

Jessamine County Marcus, Shainey Ann shainey.marcus@jessamine.kyschools.us

Johnson County Castle, Stephan Shawn shawn.castle@johnson.kyschools.us

Kenton County Blevins, Kelly Jane kelly.blevins@kenton.kyschools.us

Kentucky School for the Blind District Combs, Whitley whitley.combs@ksb.kyschools.us

Kentucky School for the Deaf District Brewer, Jennifer jennifer.brewer@ksd.kyschools.us
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Knott County Hall, Brent brent.hall@knott.kyschools.us

Knox County Sears, Gina Kay gina.sears@knox.kyschools.us

LaRue County Price, Chris chris.price@larue.kyschools.us

Laurel County Smith, Teresa Hensley teresa.smith@laurel.kyschools.us

Lawrence County Maynard, Matthew matthew.maynard@lawrence.kyschools.us

Lee County Angel, Phillip S Phillip.Angel@Lee.kyschools.us

Leslie County Wooton, Amy amy.wooton@leslie.kyschools.us

Letcher County Branham, Teresa L teresa.branham@letcher.kyschools.us

Lewis County Ginn-O'Keefe, Lori L Lori.okeefe@lewis.kyschools.us

Lincoln County Beeler, Anthony Barton anthony.beeler2@lincoln.kyschools.us

Livingston County Ramage, Amy Leigh Schweizer amy.ramage@livingston.kyschools.us

Logan County Davis, Robbie N robbie.davis@logan.kyschools.us

Ludlow Independent Cahill, Aubrey aubrey.cahill@ludlow.kyschools.us

Lyon County Richey, Rob rob.richey@lyon.kyschools.us

Madison County Muntz, David Andrew drew.muntz@madison.kyschools.us

Magoffin County Bailey, Justin Randall justin.bailey@magoffin.kyschools.us

Marion County Akers, Angella M Angie.Akers@Marion.kyschools.us

Marshall County Buchanan, Thad thad.buchanan@marshall.kyschools.us

Martin County Grayson, Kraig Hamilton kraig.grayson@martin.kyschools.us

Mason County Kimble, Robert Neil robert.kimble@mason.kyschools.us

Mayfield Independent Stinson, Kelly kelly.stinson@mayfield.kyschools.us

McCracken County Vasseur, Jessica jessica.vasseur@mccracken.kyschools.u

McCreary County Tucker, Susan Lewis Susan.Tucker@McCreary.kyschools.us

McLean County Troutman, Rollie Ashley rollie.troutman@mclean.kyschools.us

Meade County Butler, Christopher Chad Chad.Butler@Meade.kyschools.us

Menifee County Means, Tonya tonya.means@menifee.kyschools.us

Mercer County Hayslett, Esther Greenburg esther.hayslett@mercer.kyschools.us

Metcalfe County Trotter, Allen Allen.Trotter@metcalfe.kyschools.us

Middlesboro Independent Jones, Leah leah.jones@mboro.kyschools.us

Model Laboratory Schools at EKU Puckett, Kim kim.puckett@eku.edu

Monroe County Geralds, Heather Ruth Ann Heather.Geralds@Monroe.kyschools.us

Montgomery County Barnett, Christopher christopher.barnett@montgomery.kyschools.us

Morgan County Haney, Katlin katlin.haney@morgan.kyschools.us

Muhlenberg County Watkins, Alex alex.watkins@muhlenberg.kyschools.us

Murray Independent McDowell, David david.mcdowell@murray.kyschools.us

Nelson County Martin, Alex alex.martin@nelson.kyschools.us

Newport Independent McNally, Kristy kristy.mcnally@newport.kyschools.us

Stacey Allison Allison, Stacey stacey.allison@nicholas.kyschools.us

Ohio County Hoover, Cheston A cheston.hoover@ohio.kyschools.us

Oldham County Williams, Michael Luther michael.williams@oldham.kyschools.us

Owen County Miller, Grant grant.miller@owen.kyschools.us

Owensboro Independent Thompson, William Kevin kevin.thompson@owensboro.kyschools.us

Owsley County Davidson, Charles charles.davidson@owsley.kyschools.us

Paducah Independent Anderson, Heather heather.anderson@paducah.kyschools.us

Paintsville Independent Music, Calvin calvin.music@paintsville.kyschools.us

Paris Independent Taylor, Jenny jenny.taylor@paris.kyschools.us
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Pendleton County Compton, Matthew Todd matt.compton@pendleton.kyschools.us

Perry County Castle, Jeffery Brian jeff.castle@perry.kyschools.us

Pike County Bowling, Freddie freddie.bowling2@pike.kyschools.us

Pikeville Independent Davis, Charles Foster frosty.davis@pikeville.kyschools.us

Pineville Independent Foster, Leslie leslie.foster@pineville.kyschools.us

Powell County Robinson, Meredith J meredith.robinson@powell.kyschools.us

Pulaski County Taylor, Jaala jaala.taylor@pulaski.kyschools.us

Raceland-Worthington Independent Brown, Beckie beckie.brown@raceland.kyschools.us

Robertson County Massey, Aaron aaron.massey@robertson.kyschools.us

Rockcastle County Phillips, Robert Earl robert.Phillips@rockcastle.kyschools.us

Rowan County Banks, Rhonda Kay Rhonda.Banks@rowan.kyschools.us

Russell County Damron, Cecilia Louise cecilia.damron@russell.kyschools.us

Russell Independent Cassity, Phillip Alan phillip.cassity@russellind.kyschools.us

Russellville Independent Pope, Jennifer Sullivan jennifer.pope@russellville.kyschools.us

Science Hill Independent Wilson, Kellie M kellie.wilson@sciencehill.kyschools.us

Scott County Biddle, Julie JULIE.BIDDLE@SCOTT.KYSCHOOLS.US

Shelby County Clark, Michael S michael.clark@shelby.kyschools.us

Simpson County Kilburn, Joseph Allen Joseph.Kilburn@simpson.kyschools.us

Somerset Independent Keeney, Andrea andrea.keeney@somerset.kyschools.us

Southgate Independent Huff, Ericka ericka.huff@dayton.kyschools.us

Spencer County Rucker, Steven steven.rucker@spencer.kyschools.us

Taylor County Harris, Karen Dianne dianne.harris@taylor.kyschools.us

Todd County Anderson, Kenneth Deon kenneth.anderson@todd.kyschools.us

Trigg County James, Laura Coleman laura.james@trigg.kyschools.us

Trimble County Moore, Rebecca Scott rebecca.moore@trimble.kyschools.us

Union County Hall, Michelle michelle.hall@union.kyschools.us

Walton-Verona Independent Hartman, Robert Douglas robert.hartman@wv.kyschools.us

Warren County Kaiser, Kelly Kelly.kaiser@warren.kyschools.us

Washington County Mattingly, Amanda L amanda.mattingly@washington.kyschools.us

Wayne County Thompson, Steven steve.thompson@Wayne.kyschools.us

Webster County Bowles, Gregory Lee greg.bowles@webster.kyschools.us

Whitley County Petrey, Judy judy.petrey@whitley.kyschools.us

Williamsburg Independent Berta, Bryan bryan.berta@wburg.kyschools.us

Williamstown Independent Bowen, Christina christina.bowen@williamstown.kyschools.us

Wolfe County McWhorter, Brandon G brandon.mcwhorter@wolfe.kyschools.us

Woodford County Hargis, Jill Mayhew jill.hargis@woodford.kyschools.us
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